ORDER CODES:
BTA0020	 A	 BAKING TRAY ALUSTEEL - BISCUIT 600 x 400 x 20mm
BTA0030	 B	 BAKING TRAY ALUSTEEL - JUMBO MUFFIN 15 CUP 600 x 400mm
BTA0031	 C	 BAKING TRAY ALUSTEEL - LARGE MUFFIN 15 CUP 600 x 400mm
BTA0032	 D	 BAKING TRAY ALUSTEEL - REGULAR MUFFIN 24 CUP 600 x 400mm
BTA0033	 E	 BAKING TRAY ALUSTEEL - SMALL MUFFIN 35 CUP 600 x 400mm
A B C D E
BREAD TRAYS
A
B
C
D
E
ORDER CODES:
BTA0040	 A	 BREAD TRAY ALUSTEEL - SINGLE PAN (270 x 100 x 115mm)
BTA0041	 B	 BREAD TRAY ALUSTEEL - FARM LOAF 1.5kg (300 x 100 x 112mm)
BTA0042	 C	 BREAD TRAY ALUSTEEL - MADERA PAN (155 x 100 x 75mm)
BTA0050	 D	 BREAD TRAY ALUSTEEL - THREE TRAY (354 x 284 x 115mm)
BTA0500	 E	 BREAD TRAY ALUSTEEL - FIVE TRAY (584 x 284 x 115mm)
		  (270 x 100 x 115mm PER BREAD PAN)
BAKING TRAYS
453
Utilities & Smalls